FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number:	3235-0287								
Estimated average burden									
hours per response:	0.5								

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b)

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* Wilson John Robert					<u>A</u>	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Allovir, Inc. [ALVR] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)										ck all applic Directo			son(s) to Is 10% O Other (below)	wner	
	LOVIR, IN	,	(Middle)		05/25/2021										, ,						
(Street) CAMBR (City)			02142 (Zip)		- 4.1	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Che Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Form filed by More than One Person											orting Perso	on			
		Tab	le I - No	n-Deri\	vativ	e Se	curities	s Ac	qui	ired,	Dis	posed o	f, or Be	nefic	cially	/ Owned					
Date			2. Trans Date (Month/I		ar)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			3. Transactio Code (Inst			ies Acquire Of (D) (Ins			5. Amount Securities Beneficial Owned For Reported	ly	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
										Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D) Pri		ce	Transactio					
Common Stock															2,197,999(1)				See footnote ⁽²⁾		
Common Stock														3,164,954 ⁽¹⁾		I		See footnote ⁽³⁾			
	Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																				
				Transa Code (l		of I		Exp	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)			7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
				,	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Dat Exe	ite ercisab		Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Shai	ber						
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$21.51	05/25/2021			A		22,500			(4)	C	05/24/2031	Common Stock	22,5	500	\$0.00	22,50	00	D		

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Previous Section 16 reports filed by the Reporting Person have inadvertently reported certain shares of common stock as being held through multiple forms of indirect ownership. This report serves to correct and clarify that (a) 2,197,999 shares are held by Meristem Trust Company, LLC as trustee of the John R. Wilson Irrevocable Trust dated July 9, 2020 and (b) 3,164,954 shares are held by John R. Wilson, as trustee of the John R. Wilson Revocable Trust Agreement dated August 3, 2017.
- 2. Shares held by Meristem Trust Company, LLC as trustee of the John R. Wilson Irrevocable Trust dated July 9, 2020, for which the Reporting Person serves as trustee. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of all of the reported shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- 3. Shares held by the Reporting Person as Trustee of the John R. Wilson Revocable Trust Agreement dated August 3, 2017. The Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein, and the inclusion of these shares in this report shall not be deemed an admission of beneficial ownership of all of the reported shares for purposes of Section 16 or for any
- 4. This option shall vest and become exercisable upon the earlier to occur of (i) May 25, 2022 and (ii) the next annual meeting of the Issuer's stockholders.

Remarks:

/s/ Brett Hagen, as Attorney-in-

05/27/2021

Fact

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.